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Overview
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Price
40.92 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.57% (1.41)

US0431132085
ARTNA
Nasdaq

usb
Utilities
Stock
370 EUR
S&P 500

40.92 USD (100)
41.07 USD (400)
39.31 USD
41.14 USD
39.31 USD
39.51 USD
40.694672 USD
30,481
1,241,084.99
1,318
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0431132085&ID_NOTATION=254326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0431132085&ID_NOTATION=254326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2f57cecf502eab0d1af67d2736ec3e8e175cf2ada49c375d19802cdbfb8bb2d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e9800454040149cfb&time=1721330938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a69ca844a2fcf2e66b0235675b5ab4104f270dedd261b62ee49bd4b3c41b03e0&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d45e76cb81231a891&time=1721330938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cadf58d00216aef36ca0135406549a4d5e4dd364d9c143ebf77959c8af818d95&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c162c0f57d85dd3df&time=1721330938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=105507cbc7358bc37c831f96d1213778fe25a19fa0347ad5ac5958b710d3b66e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9e3a0725062edadb&time=1721330938&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dacab0b8724d434728c935b21435f4a93b4186111edee7c53a04252060221cea&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e6f086c6a0a64f9ee&time=1721330938&tool=RSC

ARTESIAN RESOURCES CORP CLASS'A'COM USD1

Details

2024/07/17 21:13:09

Price
40.92 USD

Difference

o

3.57% (1.41)

General attributes

ISIN US0431132085
Symbol ARTNA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 370 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.92 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 41.07 USD (400)
Open 39.31 USD
High 41.14 USD
Low 39.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 39.51 USD
VWAP 40.694672 USD
Volume (pcs) 30,481
Trading volume 1,241,084.99
Number of trades 1,318
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +7.42% -18.03% +3.38%
Perf (abs.) +2.73 -8.69 +1.29
Beta 0.38 0.59 0.40
Volatility 32.39 28.91 27.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 21:13 40.92 USD

38.84 USD (35,913)
36.09 USD (125,663)
36.22 USD (70,452)
39.78 USD (49,625)
41.73 USD (2024/01/02)
33.34 USD (2024/05/28)
49.73 USD (2023/07/20)
33.34 USD (2024/05/28)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
1.24 1,318
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254326

ARTESIAN RESOURCES CORP CLASS'A'COM USD1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AVART=3SIANN
vAvtliﬁultll

Contact Details
ARTESIAN RES A

664 Churchmans Road - - Newmark,
Delaware 19702-1934

Telefon: +1 - 302 - 453 - 6900
Fax: +1 - 302 - 453 - 6957
E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	ARTESIAN RESOURCES CORP CLASS'A'COM USD1
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



